HELDUEN KULTUR ETA KIROL JARDUERAK 2019 / 2020 IKASTURTEA

IKASTAROA

10 PLAZA

11 PLAZA

11 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

7 PLAZA

10 PLAZA

EGUNA/K ORDUTEGIA
YOGA
ASTEARTEA 18.15-19.45
OSTEGUNA 18:45-20:15
ASTEAZKENA 9:30- 10:30

ARETO BIZIKLETA
ASTEARTEA ETA OSTEGUNA

ASTEARTEA ETA OSTEGUNA

PILATES
ASTELEHENA

ASTEARTEA
ASTEARTEA
ASTEAZKENA

ASTEAZKENA

FORMAN JARRI ZAITEZ
ASTEARTEA ETA OSTEGUNA

ASTEARTEA ETA OSTEGUNA

HIPOPRESIBOAK
ASTEARTEA /MARTES 17:15-18:00

ZUMBA
ASTELEHENA ETA OSTEGUNA

ASTEARTEA ETA OSTEGUNA

EGUR TAILA
ASTEAZKENA

ESKULANAK
ASTEARTEA

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

20:15-21:15

09:15-10:15

20:15-21:15

09:15-10:15

20:15-21:15

15:00-16:00

17:30-18:30

09:00-10:00

16:15-17:15

18:00-20:00

15:30-17:00

KOSTUA

210€ SEI
HILEKOA

105€ SEI
HILEKOA

180€ SEI
HILEKOA

100€ SEI
HILEKOA

144€ SEI
HILEKOA

60€ sEl
HILEKOA

144€
SEI HILEKOA

125€ KURTSO

OSOA

125€ KURTSO
OSOA



KOMIKI TAILERRA 75€ 10/22-12/10

ASTEARTEA 18:30-20.00 ~ Irurabizi
elkarteak

antolatuta



